PF	ROPOSED FEI	E STRUCTURE FOR 2	024-25		
U.P	. PUBLIC SCH	HOOL, SURI, BIRBHU	IM, W.B.		
	PLAY GROU	JP -Age - (2 Yrs to 3	Yrs)		
FOR NEW ADMISSION FOR EXIS			STING STUDENTS		
Particulars	Amount (In Rs.)	Particulars	Amount (In Rs.		
Registration Fees (One Time)	₹1,200				
Admission Fees (One Time)	₹0	1	10800		
Development Fees (One Time)	₹0	Session Charges (Yearly)			
Session Charges (Yearly)	₹10,800				
Caution Deposit (Refundable)	₹3,000	,			
Total	₹15,000	Total	10800		
Previous	₹0				
MONTHLY TUITION FEES			Amount (In Rs.)		
Play Group - Age - (2 Yrs to 3 Yrs)			₹ 2,10	00	

	FOUNDATION	DIVISION ( Nursery To S	TD2)	
FOR NEW ADMISSION		FOR EXISTING STUDENTS		
Particulars	Amount (In Rs.)	Particulars	Amount (In Rs.)	
Registration Fees (One Time)	₹800			
Admission Fees (One Time)	₹2,000		9	
Development Fees (One Time)	₹2,000	Session Charges (Yearly)	10800	
Session Charges (Yearly)	₹10,800			
Caution Deposit (Refundable)	₹3,000			
Total	₹18,600	Total	10800	
MONT	MONTHLY TUITION FEES			
Nursery			₹ 2,200	
LKG			₹ 2,250	
UKG			₹ 2,300	
STD 1			₹ 2,350	
STD 2			₹ 2,400	

	PRIMARY DI	VISION ( STD3 To ST	D5)	
FOR NEW ADMISSION		FOR E	R EXISTING STUDENTS	
Particulars	Amount (In Rs.)	Particulars	Amount (In Rs	
Registration Fees (One Time)	₹ 3,900			
Admission Fees (One Time)	₹ 7,500	Session Charges (Yearly) ₹10,8		
Development Fees (One Time)	₹ 2,400		₹10,800.00	
Session Charges (Yearly)	₹ 10,800			
Caution Deposit (Refundable)	₹ 3,000	,		
Total	₹ 27,600	Total	₹10,800.00	
MONTHLY TUITION FEES			Amount (In Rs.)	
STD 3			₹ 2,500	
STD 4			₹ 2,600	



	MIDDLE DIV	VISION (STD6 To STE	)8)	
FOR NEW ADMISSION		FOR EXISTING STUDENTS		
Particulars	Amount (In Rs.)	Particulars	Amount (In Rs	
Registration Fees (One Time)	₹ 3,900	,		
Admission Fees (One Time)	₹ 7,500			
Development Fees (One Time)	₹ 2,400	Session Charges (Yearly)	₹10,800.00	
Session Charges (Yearly)	₹ 10,800	1		
Caution Deposit (Refundable)	₹ 3,000			
Total •	₹ 27,600	Total	₹10,800.00	
MON <sup>-</sup>	THLY TUITION FE	ES	Amount	(In Rs.)
STD 6			₹ 2,750	
STD 7			₹ 2,800	A CONTRACTOR
STD 8			₹ 2,850	

	SENIOR D	IVISION ( STD 9, 10 & 1	2)	
FOR NEW ADMISSION		FOR EXISTING STUDENTS		
Particulars	Amount (In Rs.)	Particulars	Amount (In Rs.	
Registration Fees (One Time)	₹ 3,900		10800	
Admission Fees (One Time)	₹ 8,500			
Development Fees (One Time)	₹ 3,600	Session Charges (Yearly)		
Session Charges (Yearly)	₹ 10,800			
Caution Deposit (Refundable)	₹ 3,000			
Total	₹ 29,800	Total	10800	
MONTHLY TUITION FEES		EES	Amount	(In Rs.)
STD 9			₹ 3,000	
STD 10			₹ 3,200	
STD12		(SCIENCE)	₹ 3,750	
STD 12		(COMMERCE)	₹ 3,500	
STD 12		(HUMANITIES)	₹ 3,500	

	ı	OR STD XI ONLY			
FOR NEW ADMISSION		FOR EX	EXISTING STUDENTS		
Particulars	Amount	Particulars	Amount (In Rs.)		
Registration Fees (One	₹ 5,000	Session Charges (Yearly)			
Admission Fees (One	₹ 9,000				
Development Fees (One	₹ 3,600		1500	000	
Session Charges (Yearly)	₹ 15,000				
Caution Deposit	₹ 3,000				
Total	₹ 35,600	Total	15000		
MONTHLY TUITION FEES		Amount	(In Rs.)		
STD11		(SCIENCE)	₹3,750.00		
STD 11		(COMMERCE)	₹3,500.00		
STD 11		(HUMANITIES)	₹3,500.00		

